Oberosterreichisches Landesarchiv

LH-Tagebuch Gleildner

Verzeichnis der Akten vom Nachlass
Dr. Gleillner (108 Faszikel)

ODLA



Schachtel

[EEN

2
GleiRner / LH-Tagebuch
Inhalt Jahre

LH-Tagebuch 1964-1965
LH-Tagebuch 1964-1965

Nummer

5-322
327-837



Faszikel

O©CoOo~NOoO ol WN -

Gleil3ner / LH-Tagebuch

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

3

Jahre

1964-1965
1964-1965
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968
1966-1968

1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971

1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971

Nummer

1416-2642
2643-4891
1-120
201-204
206-209
210-216
217

220

221
222-250
252-400
401-610
611-755
756-970
971-1080
1081-1292
1293-1500
1501-1730
1731-1977
1978-2220
2221-2480
2481-2650
2651-2871
2873-3130
3131-3391
3392-3590
3591-3869
3871-4144
4145-4424
4425-4724
4725-4995
4996-5300
5301-5635
5636-5940
5941-6370

1-20
21-84
503-506
507
508-512
513-520

ohne 514 und 517

514
517
521
521



Faszikel

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Gleil3ner / LH-Tagebuch

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

4

Jahre

1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971

Nummer

522-527
528-530
531-534
535-538
536
540-554
555-588
598-619
620-680
681-697
698-730
731-780
781-821
822-875
875-926
927-980
981-1020
1021-1050
1051-1083
1084-1141
1142-1218
1219-1275
1276-1334
1335-1408
1409-1471
1472-1521
1522-1577
1578-1623
1624-1661
1662-1727
1728-1783
1784-1843
1844-1895
1896-2007
2008-2136
2137-2199
2200-2301
2302-2389
2390-2500
2501-2631
2632-2743
2744-2817
2818-2951
2952-3052
3053-3220
3221-3338
3339-3463



Faszikel

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104-108

Gleil3ner / LH-Tagebuch

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

LH-Tagebuch Rest

5

Jahre

1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971
1969-1971

Nummer

3464-3567
3568-3710
3711-3847
3848-4019
4020-4202
4203-4374
4375-4534
4535-4670
4671-5022
5023-5600
5601-5998



6

Gleil3ner / LH-Tagebuch
Handschriften

Z
=

LCoNoA~WNE

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Inhalt Jahr Nummer
Einlaufbucher 1949

Einlaufbiicher 1950 1-2000
Einlaufbiicher 1950 2001-Schluss
Einlaufbucher 1951

Einlaufbiicher 1952

Einlaufbiicher 1953 1-2000
Einlaufbiicher 1953 2000-Schluss
Einlaufbucher 1954 1-2500
Einlaufbiicher 1954 2501-Schluss
Einlaufbuicher 1955 1-2300
Einlaufbiicher 1955 2301-Schluss
Einlaufbiicher 1956 1-3800
Einlaufbiicher 1956 3801-Schluss
Einlaufbucher 1957 1-3300
Einlaufbiicher 1957 3801-Schluss
Einlaufblcher 1958

Einlaufbiicher 1959

Einlaufbucher 1960 1-2240
Einlaufbiicher 1960 2241-Schluss
Einlaufbuicher 1961 1-2060
Einlaufbiicher 1961 2061-Schluss
Einlaufbiicher 1962-1963 1-2060
Einlaufbiicher 1962-1963 2061-3000
Einlaufbiicher 1962-1963 3001-4700
Einlaufbiicher 1962-1963 4701-Schluss
Einlaufbucher 1949-1955

Einlaufbiicher 1964-1965 1-3000
Einlaufblcher 1964-1965 3001-Schluss
Einlaufbiicher 1966-1968 1-3500

(mit Aktendibersicht)

Einlaufbiicher 1966-1968 3501-6371
(mit Akteniibersicht)

Einlaufbiicher 1969-1971 1-3500
Einlaufbiicher 1969-1971 3501-6004
(mit Aktenlbersicht)

Index A 1949-1954

Index B 1949-1954

Index C und D 1949-1954

Index E 1949-1954

Index F 1949-1954

Index G 1949-1954

Index H 1949-1954

Index | und J 1949-1954

Index K 1949-1954

Index L 1949-1954



Hs. Nr.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Gleil3ner / LH-Tagebuch
Handschriften

Inhalt

Index M
Index N
Index O
Index P und Qu
Index R
Index S
Index Sch
Index St
Index T
Index U
Index V
Index W
Index Z

Index A
Index B
Index C
Index D
Index E
Index F
Index G
Index H
Index |
Index J
Index K
Index L
Index M
Index N
Index O
Index P und Qu
Index R
Index S
Index Sch
Index St.
Index T
Index U
Index V
Index W
Index Z

Index A
Index B
Index C
Index D
Index E
Index F

7

Jahr

1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954
1949-1954

1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961
1955-1961

1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971

Nummer



Hs. Nr.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Gleil3ner / LH-Tagebuch
Handschriften

Inhalt

Index G
Index H
Index |
Index J
Index K
Index L
Index M
Index N
Index O
Index P und Qu
Index R
Index S
Index Sch
Index St
Index T
Index U
Index V
Index W
Index Z
Index

8

Jahr

1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1962-1971
1949-1955

Nummer
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